
Show #85781 (Kim Myers): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1800. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 125 Malo Gato Gavin W Hershberger Nikola Hershberger

2 504 Jackies Buck Fever Gavin W Hershberger JON/PEGGY HERSHBERGER

3 534 Smoke Chic Smoke Layton Oswald Leeann Oswald

4 1130 Cee San Dee Slide Layton Oswald Layton Oswald

5 502 Moms Hail Cat Garrett Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

1801. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 673 Spookin Miss Tiveo Audra Powell Audra Powell

2 303 Seven S Docs Sierra Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson

3 672 Cc Ms Dynamite Flit Audra Powell Audra Powell

1805. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 126 Saint Nic It Garrett Hershberger Angie Scheckel

2 504 Jackies Buck Fever Gavin W Hershberger JON/PEGGY HERSHBERGER

3 433 Clutch Montana Kate Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

4 1130 Cee San Dee Slide Layton Oswald Layton Oswald

5 432 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

6 125 Malo Gato Gavin W Hershberger Nikola Hershberger

7 502 Moms Hail Cat Garrett Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

DQ 534 Smoke Chic Smoke Layton Oswald Leeann Oswald

DQ 430 Stars Little Diamond Kate Buchanan Gianna S Hansen

1806. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 504 Jackies Buck Fever Gavin W Hershberger JON/PEGGY HERSHBERGER

2 1130 Cee San Dee Slide Layton Oswald Layton Oswald

3 534 Smoke Chic Smoke Layton Oswald Leeann Oswald

4 126 Saint Nic It Garrett Hershberger Angie Scheckel

DQ 125 Malo Gato Gavin W Hershberger Nikola Hershberger

DQ 502 Moms Hail Cat Garrett Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

1809. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 180 Edgar Allen Poo Greg Preissinger Greg Preissinger

2 460 Colorado Whiskey Shelly Ortiz Shelly Ortiz

3 625 Nics No Chicken Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And 

4 175 Bets Gin Mary Margaret Richter Mary Margaret Richter

5 612 Skeets Majic Peppy Bill Wood BILL WOOD

6 761 Weavers Playgem Lincoln Figuerido Lincoln Figuerido

7 486 Oakies Wild William Chantz Stewart Chantz Stewart

8 433 Clutch Montana Bryan R Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

9 504 Jackies Buck Fever Jon R Hershberger JON/PEGGY HERSHBERGER

1810. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1159 Willy B Gun Smart Lincoln Figuerido Lincoln Figuerido

2 1695 Dt Shine Blue Brandy Lincoln Figuerido Lincoln Figuerido



Show #85781 (Chris Benedict): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

3 181 DMAC Indian Nation Seth Jordan Seth Jordan

4 502 Moms Hail Cat Jon R Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

5 25 Soulas Gem Michael S Boaz Michael S Boaz

6 607 Easily Done Bill Wood Darleen Wood

7 1293 DT Shiners Jewel Kyle L Hause Kyle L Hause

8 1691 Grayhawk Monte T Sparby Monte T Sparby

9 433 Clutch Montana Bryan R Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

1811. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 540 Wright Style Les D Oswald Lesley L Cummins

2 408 Every Sliders Dream Les D Oswald Jake Cagle

3 492 Nmsu Shiners Suerte Andy Holcomb Linda A Mars

4 181 DMAC Indian Nation Clay Logan Seth Jordan

5 22 Looks Like A Ticket Brad Lund Far View Farm

6 20 The Wrecking Roo Brad Lund Melissa Ann Miller

7 124 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem

8 180 Edgar Allen Poo Jay Lyn Wadhams Greg Preissinger

9 761 Weavers Playgem J D Yates Lincoln Figuerido

10 593 Sippin Boons Farm Corey D Cushing Eric & Wendy Dunn

1812. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 48

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 180 Edgar Allen Poo Jay Lyn Wadhams Greg Preissinger

2 1697 Metallic CD J D Yates DT Horses LLC

3 1699 DT Pecos Whiz J D Yates DT Horses LLC

4 175 Bets Gin Clay Logan Mary Margaret Richter

5 181 DMAC Indian Nation Clay Logan Seth Jordan

6 539 The Train That Could Les D Oswald Lesley Cummins

7 176 Dual Sparkin Express Jay Lyn Wadhams RDJ Quarter Horses

8 761 Weavers Playgem Rafael Paliano Lincoln Figuerido

9 607 Easily Done Jay Lyn Wadhams Darleen Wood

10 625 Nics No Chicken Brad Barkemeyer Greenberg Land And 

11 22 Looks Like A Ticket Brad Lund Far View Farm

12 1133 Bar B StarliteBoogie Andy Holcomb Lisa Griffith



Show #85782 (Mark Russel): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

1800. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 125 Malo Gato Gavin W Hershberger Nikola Hershberger

2 504 Jackies Buck Fever Gavin W Hershberger JON/PEGGY HERSHBERGER

3 534 Smoke Chic Smoke Layton Oswald Leeann Oswald

4 1130 Cee San Dee Slide Layton Oswald Layton Oswald

5 502 Moms Hail Cat Garrett Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

1801. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 673 Spookin Miss Tiveo Audra Powell Audra Powell

2 303 Seven S Docs Sierra Roger K Olson Roger And Susan Olson

3 672 Cc Ms Dynamite Flit Audra Powell Audra Powell

1805. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 504 Jackies Buck Fever Gavin W Hershberger JON/PEGGY HERSHBERGER

2 433 Clutch Montana Kate Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

3 1130 Cee San Dee Slide Layton Oswald Layton Oswald

4 432 Lucky Cee Blair Kate Buchanan Caroline R Buchanan

5 126 Saint Nic It Garrett Hershberger Angie Scheckel

6 125 Malo Gato Gavin W Hershberger Nikola Hershberger

7 502 Moms Hail Cat Garrett Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

DQ 534 Smoke Chic Smoke Layton Oswald Leeann Oswald

DQ 430 Stars Little Diamond Kate Buchanan Gianna S Hansen

1806. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 504 Jackies Buck Fever Gavin W Hershberger JON/PEGGY HERSHBERGER

2 1130 Cee San Dee Slide Layton Oswald Layton Oswald

3 534 Smoke Chic Smoke Layton Oswald Leeann Oswald

4 126 Saint Nic It Garrett Hershberger Angie Scheckel

DQ 125 Malo Gato Gavin W Hershberger Nikola Hershberger

DQ 502 Moms Hail Cat Garrett Hershberger JP Quarter Horses LLC

1809. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 761 Weavers Playgem Lincoln Figuerido Lincoln Figuerido

2 180 Edgar Allen Poo Greg Preissinger Greg Preissinger

3 433 Clutch Montana Bryan R Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

4 486 Oakies Wild William Chantz Stewart Chantz Stewart

5 1295 Dt Air Jordan Gregory Hause Gregory Hause

6 175 Bets Gin Mary Margaret Richter Mary Margaret Richter

7 625 Nics No Chicken Steven S Greenberg Greenberg Land And 

8 562 Roanies Fancy Gun Dennis Ambrose Dennis Ambrose

9 612 Skeets Majic Peppy Bill Wood BILL WOOD

1810. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 181 DMAC Indian Nation Seth Jordan Seth Jordan

2 1293 DT Shiners Jewel Kyle L Hause Kyle L Hause



Show #85782 (Chele McGauly): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

3 1695 Dt Shine Blue Brandy Lincoln Figuerido Lincoln Figuerido

4 607 Easily Done Bill Wood Darleen Wood

5 25 Soulas Gem Michael S Boaz Michael S Boaz

6 761 Weavers Playgem Lincoln Figuerido Lincoln Figuerido

7 1691 Grayhawk Monte T Sparby Monte T Sparby

8 433 Clutch Montana Bryan R Buchanan Bryan R Buchanan

9 1159 Willy B Gun Smart Lincoln Figuerido Lincoln Figuerido

1811. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 540 Wright Style Les D Oswald Lesley L Cummins

2 761 Weavers Playgem J D Yates Lincoln Figuerido

3 20 The Wrecking Roo Brad Lund Melissa Ann Miller

4 408 Every Sliders Dream Les D Oswald Jake Cagle

5 539 The Train That Could Les D Oswald Lesley Cummins

6 181 DMAC Indian Nation Clay Logan Seth Jordan

7 177 Hawks Cheetah Clay Logan Jud Little

8 180 Edgar Allen Poo Jay Lyn Wadhams Greg Preissinger

9 124 Pepto Hot Sox Jason Hershberger Kristen Thiem

10 492 Nmsu Shiners Suerte Andy Holcomb Linda A Mars

1812. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 48

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 180 Edgar Allen Poo Jay Lyn Wadhams Greg Preissinger

2 607 Easily Done Jay Lyn Wadhams Darleen Wood

3 175 Bets Gin Clay Logan Mary Margaret Richter

4 761 Weavers Playgem Rafael Paliano Lincoln Figuerido

5 1159 Willy B Gun Smart Rafael Paliano Lincoln Figuerido

6 20 The Wrecking Roo Brad Lund Melissa Ann Miller

7 1699 DT Pecos Whiz J D Yates DT Horses LLC

8 1697 Metallic CD J D Yates DT Horses LLC

9 1087 Mo Cattin Dakota Kirchenschlager Armenta Quarter Horses

10 539 The Train That Could Les D Oswald Lesley Cummins

11 179 Metallicnighttrips Clay Logan Greg Preissinger

12 619 Stylish Is Better Shad Chadwick Duane S & Cindy S Watkins


